
Team Schedule 
Girls 
Varsity 
Softball 3/3/2025 to 6/7/2025

Hartsburg-Emden Jr/Sr HS
400 W Front St
Hartsburg, IL 62643
Ron Spencer
217-642-5244

Softball
    Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 03/03/25 1st day of practice Home TBA
Tuesday 03/25/25 Lewistown High School Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 03/27/25 Auburn High School Away 4:30 PM
Thursday 04/03/25 Heyworth Jr/Sr High School Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 04/08/25 *Delavan High School Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 04/15/25 Illinois Valley Central High School Away 4:30 PM
Friday 04/18/25 *Midwest Central High School Home 4:30 PM
Saturday 04/19/25 Pleasant Plains High School ( Triangular (2 games)) Away TBA
Tuesday 04/22/25 Clinton Community High School Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 04/24/25 *Illini Bluffs High School Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 04/29/25 Tri-City High School Home 4:30 PM
Monday 05/05/25 Riverton High School Away 4:30 PM
Thursday 05/08/25 Eureka High School Away 4:30 PM
Monday 05/12/25 *Athens Jr/Sr HS Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 05/13/25 Porta High School Away 4:30 PM
Friday 05/16/25 Blue Ridge High School Home 4:30 PM
Monday 05/19/25 IHSA Class 1A Regional Away TBA
Tuesday 05/20/25 IHSA Class 1A Regional Away TBA
Wednesday 05/21/25 IHSA Class 1A Regional Away TBA
Friday 05/23/25 IHSA Class 1A Regional Away TBA
Saturday 05/24/25 IHSA Class 1A Regional Away TBA
Tuesday 05/27/25 IHSA Class 1A Sectional Away TBA
Wednesday 05/28/25 IHSA Class 1A Sectional Away TBA
Friday 05/30/25 IHSA Class 1A Sectional Away TBA
Saturday 05/31/25 IHSA Class 1A Sectional Away TBA
Monday 06/02/25 IHSA Class 1A Supersectional Away TBA
Friday 06/06/25 IHSA Class 1A State Away TBA
Saturday 06/07/25 IHSA Class 1A State Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Joe Yurko TBD Ron Spencer
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